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Project Name: RFQ for Target Market Architecture & Engineering Services for Terminal 5 Landside Improvements 

and Repurposing Project at O’Hare 
 
Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon                  
 
Specification No:   1219937                 Lead Department:  Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   November 18, 2021    Conference Location: Conference Call      

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Cyle Cantrell Burns & McDonnell 773-842-1229 crcantrell@burnsmcd.com 

Brian Quinlan Burns & McDonnell  bquinlan@burnsmcd.com  

Shuja Kazi Delta Engineering Group 312-291-6564 shujak@deg-america.com 

Kat Porter Delta Engineering Group 312-377-7700 kporter@deg-america.com 

Anna Lawrence Primera Engineers 312-606-0910 alawrence@primeraeng.com 

Joseph Avram Primera Engineers 312-606-0910 javram@primeraeng.com  

John Antonoglu Primera Engineers  jantaonoglu@primeraeng.com 

John Plezbert Primera Engineers  jplezbert@primeraeng.com 

Lourdes Gonzalez Primera Engineers  lgonzalez@primeraeng.com 

Arif Shaikh Pinpoint Precision Engineering 312-407-6346 arif@pinpointpe.com 
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Tim Martin SPAAN Tech  tmartin@spaantech.com 

Stuart Laferty SPAAN Tech  StuartLaferty@spaantech.com  

Julie Hernandez SPAAN Tech  jhernandez-Tomlin@spaantech.com  

Luis Montgomery 2IM Group, LLC 312-508-5156 Luis.m@2imgroup.com 

David Steele Muller & Muller  dsteele@muller2.com 

Francisco Lasta Muller & Muller  flasta@muller2.com 

Dana Hlubek Muller & Muller  dhlubek@muller2.com 

Cate Muller Muller & Muller  cemuller@muller2.com 

Michael Yu Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc. 954-543-5701 Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com 

Maureen Kolkka Autumn Construction Services 630-337-7712 Maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com 

Nancy Barham Autumn Construction Services  Nancy.barham@autumnconstruction.com 

Cheslav Fridman Hydro-Thermo-Power, Inc.  Cheslav_fridman@htpinc.net 

Doug Kren Hydro-Thermo-Power, Inc.  Doug_Kren@htpinc.net 

Adam Hardy WSP USA 630-670-6702 Adam.Hardy@wsp.com 

Michael Maicke R.M. Chin 312-595-2000 mmaicke@rmchin.com 
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Anthony Miller Engineering Services Group, Inc. 630-780-2800 x103 Anthonym@esgcorp.us  

Imtiaz Rehman Engineering Services Group, Inc.  imtiaz@esgcorp.us 

Omer Rehman Engineering Services Group, Inc.  omer@esgcorp.us 

Matt Herman WSP USA 312-937-0570 Matt.herman@wsp.com 

Tina Turner-Andrews Level-(1) Global Solutions, LLC 312-202-3366 tturner@level-1.com 

Thomas McElroy Level-(1) Global Solutions, LLC  tmcelroy@level-1.com 

Dan Sullivan Level-(1) Global Solutions, LLC  dsullivan@level-1.com 

Nicole Rempel Level-(1) Global Solutions, LLC  nrempel@level-1.com 

Jina Son RADA Architects 312-856-1970 x20 jina@rada-arch.com 

Diarmuid Kelleher Inhabit Group 763-228-7837 Diarmuid.kelleher@inhabitgroup.com 

Carolina Ruiz JGMA 312-895-4438 caro@jgma.com 

Juan Moreno JGMA  juan@jgma.com 

Laura Flores JGMA  laura@jgma.com 

Emilio Padilla JGMA  emilio@jgma.com 

Cesar Ovalle JGMA  cesar@jgma.com 
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Lety Coss JGMA  lety@jgma.com 

James McIsaac Chico & Nunes, P.C.  JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com 

Laura Nunez APMonarch 773-801-0861 lnunez@apmonarch.com 

Alicia Ponce APMonarch  aponce@apmonarch.com 

Michael Lev TranSystems 312-669-9601 mjlev@transystems.com 

Greg Stukel Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. 630-869-6006 gstukel@bowman.com 

Carolyn Valentino Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd. 630-869-6001 cvalentino@bowman.com 

Tony Rielage JLK Architects 312-357-1221 TRielage@jlkarch.com 

Joe Romano Syska Hennessy 312-450-6345 jromano@syska.com 

Esperanza Ceja 
Ramirez 

Trinal, Inc. 312-738-0500 eramirez@trinalinc.com 

Ericka Bolger BTR Engineering 312-635-5334 ebolger@btrengineers.com 

Bonnie Sullivan BTR Engineering  bsullivan@btrengineers.com 

Akiwumi Attawia OSEH, Inc. 312-776-2155 aattawia@osehinc.com 

Mark Frisch SCB 312-896-1153 mark.frisch@scb.com  

Steven Olson SCB  steve.olson@scb.com 
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Richard Butler Richard Butler Group LLC  coasterich@gmail.com 

Luis Callado STLarchitects 312-644-9850 x222 lcollado@stlarchitects.com 

Beatriz Gonzalez STLarchitects  bgonzalez@stlarchitects.com 

Kevin Fuhr Hanson Professional Services 800-788-2450 kfuhr@hanson-inc.com 

Arif Shaikh Pinpoint Precision Engineering 312-407-6346 arif@pinpointpe.com 

Katie Saltzman Pinpoint Precision Engineering 312-488-1809 Katie.s@pinpointpe.com 

Ryan Leodoro Epstein 312-429-8072 rleodoro@epsteinglobal.com 

Kashif Khan Infrastructure Engineering 317-243-9800 x1010 kkhan@infrastructure-eng.com 

Ken Smorynski Infrastructure Engineering 312-960-1260 x 1260 ksmorynski@infrastructure-eng.com 

Alysa Martin Infrastructure Engineering 630-945-7329 amartin@infrastructure-eng.com 

Angela Boyle 
Comprehensive Construction 

Consulting, Inc. 
312-353-3000 x111 aboyle@comprehensivecc.com 

Paul King 
Comprehensive Construction 

Consulting, Inc. 
 King2thing@aol.com 

Jackie Koo KOO LLC  jkoo@kooarchitecture.com 

Dan Rappel KOO LLC  drappel@kooarchitecture.com 

Andrew Buck KOO LLC  abuck@kooarchitecture.com 
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Aaron Patterson Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. 773-259-1224 apatterson@infrastructure-eng.com 

Farhad Rezai RME   frezai@rme-i.com 

Mohsen Farahany RME  mfarahany@rme-i.com 

Dipak Shah RME  dshah@rme-i.com 

Nihar Shah RME  nshah@rme-i.com 

Javier Romero RME  jromero@rme-i.com 

Jenni Warnimont Kimley-Horn 312-924-7415 Jenni.Warnimont@kimley-horn.com 

David Ortega JGMA  david@jgma.com 

Naz Ayele JGMA  naz@jgma.com 

Philip Peterson Globetrotters  philip.peterson@gec-group.com 

Antwane Lee Globetrotters  Antwane.lee@gec-group.com 

Stephen Vaughn CERA Solutions 312-924-2902 svaughn@cerasolutions.com 

Andrew Vesselinovitch Ross Barney Architects 312-498-1731 AV@r-barc.com 

Shannon Simon HKS 602-462-0992 ssimon@hksinc.com 

Laura Saviano Ross Barney Architects 312-897-1751 LAS@r-barc.com 
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Rachel Borenstein AAA Engineering 773-657-3300 x201 rborenstein@aaaengineering.net 

Jennifer Albom AAA Engineering 773-870-0346 jalbom@aaaengineering.net 

Elizabeth Inman Ross Barney Architects  eei@r-barc.com 

Amy Jenkinson RM Chin 312-595-2000 ajenkinson@RMCHIN.com 

Steve Szczeblowski Atlas Engineering 847-753-8020 sszczeblowski@aegroupltd.com 

Arthur Morton Kimley Horn 312-212-8487 Arthur.Morton@kimley-horn.com 

LaWanda Jones ABNA 314-454-0222 x1111 LJones@abnacorp.com 
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